Corporation of India Ltd., payable at 
Kolkata in the form of Demand Draft (to 
be issued by any Scheduled Bank). 

e) Approximate cost of the work   Rs. 39,15,663/- 

f) Completion period 
10 months from the date of issue of 
Letter of Acceptance 

g) Cost of Tender Document 

Rs.3,150.00 (Rupees three thousand 
one hundred fifty only) to be submitted 
in the form of Demand Draft Drawn in 
favor of RailTel Corporation of India 
Ltd., payable at Kolkata. 

Only such Tenderers will be qualified to bid who shall fulfill the Qualifying Criteria 
indicated at of the tender document.